SUTTER
FOSTER YOUTH IN COUNTY
At any given time, in Sutter County, there are approximately 150 children and youth are in need of foster and adoptive parents able to care for them. 


NEEDS IN SUTTER COUNTY
We are currently working on find out county needs


COUNTY RESOURCES   
Health and Human Services
(530) 822-7227
Send Email Message
Sutter County Website


FOSTER CARE AGENCIES    
Children’s Hope Family Foster Agency
Childrens First Foster Family Agency
EL Shaddai Ranch Foster Family Agency
Koinonia Family Homes
Tribal Oak Tree


LOCAL RESOURCES
A Woman's Friend - Monthly Foster Resources Available 
Resources List for Greater Sacramento Valley - a significant list of resources!


SCHOOL DISTRICT COMMUNITY LIAISONS
Brittan Elementary - Heather Azevedo
heathera@brittan.k12.ca.us
(530) 822-5155

Brittan Elementary - Carrie Ramirez
carrier@brittan.k12.ca.us
(530) 822-5155

Browns Elementary - Mike Scully
mikes@sutter.k12.ca.us
(530) 633-2523

East Nicolaus Joint Union High - Neil Stinson
nstinson@eastnicolaus.k12.ca.us
(530) 656-2255

Franklin Elementary - Lisa Shelton 
lshelton@franklin.k12.ca.us
(530) 822-5151

Live Oak Unified - Nick Roberts
nroberts@sutter.k12.ca.us
(530) 695-5415

Marcum-Illinois Union Elementary - Jimmie Eggers
jimmiee@sutter.k12.ca.us
(530) 656-5400

Meridian Elementary - Martin Ofenham
mofenham@sutter.k12.ca.us
(530) 969-2604

Nuestro Elementary - Bal Dhillon 
baldhillon@sutter.k12.ca.us
(530) 822-5100

Pleasant Grove Joint Union - Dave Tarr
davet@sutter.k12.ca.us
(916) 655-3235

Sutter Union High - Ryan Robison 
rrobison@sutterhigh.k12.ca.us
(530) 822-5161

Winship-Robbins - Dawn Carl
dawnc@sutter.k12.ca.us
(530) 696-2262

Yuba City Unified - Jennifer Cates
jcates@ycusd.org
(530) 822-5671


TEHAMA
FOSTER YOUTH IN COUNTY
At any given time, in Tehema County, there are approximately 160 children and youth are in need of foster and adoptive parents able to care for them. 


NEEDS IN TEHAMA COUNTY
We are currently working on find out county needs


COUNTY RESOURCES
Tehama County Social Services
530-527-1911
jgomez@tcdss.org
Tehama County Website


FOSTER AGENCIES
NC Youth and Family
Krista Foster Homes


LOCAL RESOURCES
We will add local resources as we find them


SCHOOL DISTRICT COMMUNITY LIAISONS
Antelope Elementary Holly Geiger
hgeiger@antelopeschoos.org
(530) 527-1272

Corning Union Elementary - Cheryl Ramirez
cramirez@cuesd.net
(530) 824-7700

Corning Union Elementary - Ashley Bauguss
abauguss@cuesd.net
(530) 824-7700

Corning Union High - Heather Felciano
hfelciano@corninghs.org
(530) 824-8000 x 125

Evergreen Union - Camden Holub
choulb@evergreenusd.org
(530) 347-3411

Flournoy Union Elementary - Rachel Davis
rdavis@flournoyschool.org
(530) 833-5331

Gerber Union Elementary - Cori Dittner
cdittner@gerberschool.org
(530) 385-1041

Kirkwood Elementary - Kim Varner
kvarner@kirkwoodschoolsca.org
(530) 824-7773

Lassen View Union Elementary - Loyce Winning
lwinning@lassenview.org
(530) 527-5162


Los Molinos Unified - Ally Rubalcaba
arubalcaba@lmusd.net
(530) 384-7900


Red Bluff Joint Union High School - Cari Stilwell
cvanripe@rbhsd.org
(530) 529-8700


Red Bluff Union Elementary - Annette Arnold
aarnold@rbuesd.org
(530) 527-7200

Reeds Creek Elementary - Alana Cumpston
chaase@reedscreek.org
(530) 527-6006

Richfield Elementary - Frances Rindahl
frindahl@richfieldschool.org
(530) 824-3354


TRINITY
FOSTER YOUTH IN COUNTY
At any given time, in Trinity County, there are approximately 40 children and youth are in need of foster and adoptive parents able to care for them. 


NEEDS IN TEHAMA COUNTY
We are currently working on find out county needs


COUNTY RESOURCES
Trinity County Health and Human Services
(530) 623-1314
arobles@trinitycounty.org
Trinity County Website


FOSTER AGENCIES
Krista Foster Homes


LOCAL RESOURCES
We will add local resources as we find them


SCHOOL DISTRICT COMMUNITY LIAISONS
Burnt Ranch Elementary - Kathleen Graham
kgraham@tcoek12.org
(530) 629-2543

Coffee Creek Elementary - Brian Burns
bburns@tcoek12.org
(530) 266-3344

Douglas City Elementary - Amy Rice
arice@tcoek12.org
(530) 623-6350

Junction City Elementary - Chrstine Camara
ccamara@tcoek12.org
(530) 623-6381

Lewiston Elementary - Cyd Cooper
cacooper@tcoek12.org
(530)778-3984

Mountain Valley Unified - Anmarie Swanstrom
aswamstrom@mvusd.us
(530) 628-5261


Southern Trinity Joint Unified - Peggy Canale
pcanale@stjusd.org
(707) 574-6237

Trinity Alps Unified - Jennifer Sprague
jsprague@tausd.org
(530) 623-6127

Trinity Center Elementary - Veronica Stewart
vstewart@tcoek12.org
(530) 266-3342

